ONE TIME FEES AT THE TIVIE OF ADIISSTON TAKTSE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL g
ONE TIME FEE COMPONENTS BOARDERS |BOARDERS PANGTHANG GANGTOK, EAST SIKKIM
Registration Fee for new students 1,600 1,600
Admission Fee 31,500 31,500 FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2026
Infrastructure Development and
maintenance fees 24,600 44,700 FOR NEW INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS'
Security Deposit (Refundable) * 26,100 44,100 ‘\m‘“"‘::g . Romn’ﬂ:‘:'"% 2
Total one time fees 83,800 1,21,900 sl 2006
ANNUAL FEES ** ANNUAL (TOTAL)
1ST 2ND 3RD
TRIMESTER TRIMESTER TRIMESTER
(1st-15th Jan | (1st-15th May |(1st-15th Sept DAY BOARDERS (NEW) DAY BOARDERS (NEW)
GRADE 2026) 2026) 2026) TOTAL WITHOUT TRANSPORT WITH TRANSPORT BOARDERS (NEW)
KG 68,400 68,400 68,400 2,05,200 3,63,000 3,97,000
GRADES 1TO 8 70,500 70,500 70,500 2,11,500 3,74,400 4,08,400 5,41,500
GRADES 9TO 12 78,700 78,700 78,700 2,36,100 4,01,400 4,35,400 5,70,600
GRADES 9 TO 12 (SCIENCE) 89,200 89,200 89,200 2,67,600 4,32,900 4,66,900 6,02,100
TRANSPORT FEES (OPTIONAL) 17,000 17,000 34,000 2nd Child Discount 25,000
3rd Child Discount 25,000
Discount for advance
payment of fees before 31st
TEA/ SNACKS AND LUNCH (DAY BOARDERS) Jan of every year 10,000
KG 6,000 6,000 6,000 18,000 Late fee 2,500
GRADES 1TO 8 7,700 7,700 7,700 23,100 | * After adjustment of all due payments
GRADES 9 TO 12 8,500 8,500 8,500 25,500 | **Annual fees include tuition fee, library fee, computer, IT, infirmary and statutory fees
***Boarding fee includes meals, accommodation, laundry, hygiene security and safety
IMPREST 2,000 2,000 2,000 6,000
NAME OF BENEFICIARY: TAKTSE INTERNATIONAL SCH
BANK NAME-PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
BOARDING FEE ***
GRADES 1TO 8 47,700 47,700 47,700 1,43,100 | BRANCH: BOJOGHARI
GRADES 9TO 12 49,200 49,200 49,200 1,47,600 | MAIN FEE ACCOUNT NUMBER: 20631132000086
IFSC CODE:PUNB0206310
IMPREST 5,000 5,000 5,000 15,000 | MICR CODE: 7370240041

SWIFT CODE: PUNBINBBISB

DOCUMENTATION,TRAVEL & MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES******
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